
All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Shashi Kant Sharma M 6/24/1974 33374 Active CG
2 Kanwaldeep Singh Aneja M 8/4/1972 44750 Active CHG
3 Tejinder Bedi M 3/10/1971 5485 Active CHG
4 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG
5 Ashish Chadha M 12/23/1974 59 Active DLI
6 Rahul Lalwani M 3/7/1974 56063 Active DLI
7 Ajay Mathur M 3/16/1972 62 Active GUJ
8 Sanjeev Jha M 11/5/1972 50702 Active HAR
9 Deepak Dutta M 7/28/1972 14335 Active HP
10 Komal Malik M 2/24/1972 16907 Active HP
11 Jaison Xavier M 7/10/1971 22 Active KER
12 Shetty Gowtham M 3/12/1972 40640 Active KTK
13 Manoj Jacob M 8/21/1973 36386 Active KTK
14 Prabagaran Subbaiyan M 8/19/1972 33001 Active KTK
15 Mahesh Pralhad Kulkarni M 8/24/1970 32417 Active MAH
16 Sumit Sudhir Varma M 5/28/1973 37467 Active MAH
17 Davinder Kumar Joshi M 4/16/1971 7942 Active PNB
18 Alok Mishra M 11/25/1971 26530 Active PNB
19 Salim Mohammad M 3/1/1974 5401 Active PNB
20 Sandeep Sharma M 12/8/1972 19923 Active PNB
21 Rahul Sharma M 2/18/1973 100 Active RBI
22 Anurag Sharma M 11/20/1973 17256 Active UP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MS 50 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Jagotjyoti Rajkumar M 12/30/1974 17099 Renewal Pending ASM
2 Deepak Jayswal M 12/24/1974 40448 Renewal Pending CG
3 Vivek Arora M 12/12/1974 9364 Renewal Pending CHG
4 Manu Ummat M 8/28/1973 48528 Renewal Pending CHG
5 Gokul Dasan P. M 5/25/1974 54244 Renewal Pending DLI
6 Deepak Dixit M 9/25/1970 38812 Renewal Pending DLI
7 Rajesh Arora M DLI
8 Sanjeev Kumar Singh M DLI
9 Vijay Sharma M 2/26/1970 5275 Renewal Pending DLI
10 Gajender Singh M 11/16/1974 2596 Renewal Pending DLI
11 Mayank Agnihotri M 9/7/1972 16758 Renewal Pending GUJ
12 Harendra Patel M 11/26/1972 11757 Renewal Pending GUJ
13 Dinesh Kumar M 1/29/1974 27112 Renewal Pending HAR
14 Vishwanath Malkotia M 9/28/1973 8891 Renewal Pending HP
15 Ajish Kumar Govindankutty Nambiar M 7/5/1974 47519 Renewal Pending KER
16 Ashok Cherkal M 11/11/1970 23130 Renewal Pending KTK
17 Rathan Nahar M 9/5/1970 23446 Renewal Pending KTK
18 Suraj Kumar M 12/22/1971 38788 Renewal Pending PNB
19 Sandeep Rinwa M 5/3/1971 38010 Renewal Pending PNB
20 Anil Kumar Srivastava M 10/26/1972 17253 Renewal Pending UP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 2          1/14/2025 5:13:15 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 50 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Lavita Singla F 4/24/1974 26062 Active CHG
2 Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI
3 Jayshree Murarka F 12/29/1971 43079 Active DLI
4 Deepika Sarin F 11/13/1974 40410 Active DLI
5 Chitra Vijayakumar F 12/31/1972 49739 Active DLI
6 Sunita Singh Panwar F 10/5/1971 17126 Active HAR
7 Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP
8 Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 Active KTK
9 Shalini Shetty F 7/1/1971 24330 Active KTK
10 Vijayalakshmi Subramanian F 9/27/1973 29807 Active KTK
11 Nalini Suriya F 1/29/1973 47919 Active KTK
12 Archana Kumar F 12/1/1971 11254 Active MAH
13 Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 Active UP
14 Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active UP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WS 50 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kabita Chandra F 10/7/1971 19044 Renewal Pending CHG
2 Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 Renewal Pending DLI
3 Anamika Durgpurohit F 2/7/1974 16974 Renewal Pending MAH
4 Nitu F 5/20/1974 38785 Renewal Pending PNB
5 Sunita Yadav F 7/31/1971 32447 Renewal Pending RAJ
6 Babita Pagaria F WB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 50 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kanwaldeep Singh Aneja M 8/4/1972 44750 Active CHG

Vikkas Sharrma M 6/15/1974 29634 Active RAJ
2 Shrikant Bakshi M 6/4/1971 9 Active DLI

Navdeep Singh M 7/15/1969 743 Active PNB
3 Surender Kumar M 11/1/1973 5337 Active HAR

Virender Kumar M 11/1/1973 5336 Active HAR
4 Deepak Dutta M 7/28/1972 14335 Active HP

Komal Malik M 2/24/1972 16907 Active HP
5 Lalit Prakash M 12/7/1973 19920 Active J&K

Vivek Mehta M 3/9/1974 9305 Active J&K
6 Roopesh K P M 4/28/1971 37919 Active KER

Unnikrishna Varma M 9/9/1970 92 Active GUJ
7 Shetty Gowtham M 3/12/1972 40640 Active KTK

Anantha Krishnan Muraleedharan NairM 5/31/1973 40463 Active KTK
8 Sandeep Dangi M 5/8/1973 40999 Active MAH

Ajay Raval M 2/10/1970 40434 Active MAH
9 Fakri Fakhruddin M 12/2/1972 36009 Active MP

Sumit Sudhir Varma M 5/28/1973 37467 Active MAH
10 Salim Mohammad M 3/1/1974 5401 Active PNB

Sandeep Sharma M 12/8/1972 19923 Active PNB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of MD 50 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Deepak Jayswal M 12/24/1974 40448 Renewal Pending CG

Shashi Kant Sharma M 6/24/1974 33374 Active CG
2 Rajneesh Bhatia M 3/26/1971 14506 Renewal Pending CHG

Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG
3 Rupen Gaur M 1/20/1972 28381 Renewal Pending CHG

Aman Kumar M 2838 Renewal Pending BHR
4 Ashish Chadha M 12/23/1974 59 Active DLI

Gajender Singh M 11/16/1974 2596 Renewal Pending DLI
5 Deepak Dixit M 9/25/1970 38812 Renewal Pending DLI

Rajesh Arora M DLI
6 Sanjeev Kumar Singh M DLI

Sudhir Kumar Tyagi M DLI
7 Sanjeev Chotani M 5/25/1969 33382 Renewal Pending HAR

Baljit Singh M 12/30/1970 54116 Renewal Pending HAR
8 Dinesh Kumar M 1/29/1974 27112 Renewal Pending HAR

Rajiv Kumar Pusri M 9/3/1972 41602 Active HAR
9 Shivakumar Kuniyil M 5/21/1970 53713 Renewal Pending KER

Nithin Suryanarayanan M 8/23/1973 53714 Renewal Pending KER
10 Ashok Cherkal M 11/11/1970 23130 Renewal Pending KTK

Manoj Jacob M 8/21/1973 36386 Active KTK
11 Vinay Garg M 12/3/1974 48646 Renewal Pending PNB

Punit Kuumar M 12/19/1972 48649 Renewal Pending PNB
12 Sudhir Goel M 9/20/1968 19924 Renewal Pending PNB

Santokh Singh M 3/20/1969 48660 Active PNB
13 Suraj Kumar M 12/22/1971 38788 Renewal Pending PNB

Sandeep Rinwa M 5/3/1971 38010 Renewal Pending PNB
14 Alok Mishra M 11/25/1971 26530 Active PNB

Anil Kumar Srivastava M 10/26/1972 17253 Renewal Pending UP
15 Souman Bhattacharjee M 7/1/1970 267 Renewal Pending WB

Hirak Kanti Sengupta M 6/20/1972 17134 Active WB
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 50 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI

Sunita Singh Panwar F 10/5/1971 17126 Active HAR
2 Jayshree Murarka F 12/29/1971 43079 Active DLI

Chitra Vijayakumar F 12/31/1972 49739 Active DLI
3 Deepika Sarin F 11/13/1974 40410 Active DLI

Vijayalakshmi Subramanian F 9/27/1973 29807 Active KTK
4 Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 Active KTK

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP
5 Banu S. F 10/31/1973 18742 Active KTK

Shalini Shetty F 7/1/1971 24330 Active KTK
6 Shikha Kkanduri F 12/2/1973 9321 Active UTR

Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active UP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of WD 50 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Nalini Suriya F 1/29/1973 47919 Active KTK

Sunita Yadav F 7/31/1971 32447 Renewal Pending RAJ
2 Archana Kumar F 12/1/1971 11254 Active MAH

Veena Prabhu F 9/15/1971 37050 Renewal Pending MAH
3 Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 Active UP

Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 Renewal Pending DLI
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 50 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP
2 Rajesh Singh M 9/21/1972 7958 Active GUJ

Ajay Mathur M 3/16/1972 62 Active GUJ
3 Maneesh Bansal M 8/17/1970 25761 Active HAR

Chitra Vijayakumar F 12/31/1972 49739 Active DLI
4 Shetty Gowtham M 3/12/1972 40640 Active KTK

Shalini Shetty F 7/1/1971 24330 Active KTK
5 Anantha Krishnan Muraleedharan NairM 5/31/1973 40463 Active KTK

Nalini Suriya F 1/29/1973 47919 Active KTK
6 Prabagaran Subbaiyan M 8/19/1972 33001 Active KTK

Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 Active KTK
7 Anurag Sharma M 11/20/1973 17256 Active UP

Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active UP
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All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula, Haryana
Entries of XD 50 - Reserve
Date
22 - 29 Jan 2025

City, Country
PANCHKULA, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Rajneesh Bhatia M 3/26/1971 14506 Renewal Pending CHG

Lavita Singla F 4/24/1974 26062 Active CHG
2 Ombir Saini M 9/9/1963 6851 Renewal Pending CHG

Kabita Chandra F 10/7/1971 19044 Renewal Pending CHG
3 Sanjeev Kumar Singh M DLI

Jayshree Murarka F 12/29/1971 43079 Active DLI
4 Gajender Singh M 11/16/1974 2596 Renewal Pending DLI

Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 Renewal Pending DLI
5 Mayank Agnihotri M 9/7/1972 16758 Renewal Pending GUJ

Vanraj Surma M 4/26/1974 16760 Renewal Pending GUJ
6 Ashish Patel M 1/25/1972 19838 Active GUJ

Harendra Patel M 11/26/1972 11757 Renewal Pending GUJ
7 Ajish Kumar Govindankutty Nambiar M 7/5/1974 47519 Renewal Pending KER

Archana Kumar F 12/1/1971 11254 Active MAH
8 Parimelazhagan Pj M 7/4/1974 24804 Renewal Pending KTK

Banu S. F 10/31/1973 18742 Active KTK
9 Vikkas Sharrma M 6/15/1974 29634 Active RAJ

Sunita Yadav F 7/31/1971 32447 Renewal Pending RAJ
10 Anil Singh M 3/2/1971 11495 Renewal Pending UP

Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 Active UP
11 Anil Kumar Srivastava M 10/26/1972 17253 Renewal Pending UP

Sunita Singh Panwar F 10/5/1971 17126 Active HAR
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